Red Wine

I75mL  Bottle
'TAS' House Red 8.00 30.00
Anatolia, Turkey
Medium-bodied with sour cherries and soft tannins.
Merlot Domaine Canet 8.50 32.00
Languedoc, France
A nice bright red color and a nose with ripe strawberry aroma. In the mouth the Merlot
is well balanced with gentle tannins and beautiful freshness. Drink young.
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Casa Giacondi 9.00 34.00

Abruzzo, Italy

Made from the famous Sangiovese grape, this wine is deep red with violaceus reflections.
Light but with an unmistakable bouquet of violets. Dry with a slightly fruity bouquet with
a pleasantly soft bitterish after taste.

Primitivo, Mandorla 9.00 35.00
Puglia, Ltaly

Intense red colour, red berries aroma with notes of ripe cherry.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Rubai, AZ Granata 9.50 36.00

Agsu, Azerbaijan

- Color - Intense ruby red; - Aroma - Rich, complex aroma combining shades of black currant,
cherry jam, black raisins, redberries, vanilla, spices and noble oak - The taste is soft, velvety,
full, with nuances of black currant, dried fruits, spices and a long aftertaste. The taste is striking
in its fullness, concentration and strength, combined with a delicate velvety texture.
Zweigelt, Pockl 38.00
Austria

Avibrant Zweigelt from Pockl, bursting with ripe cherry, dark berries, and subtle spice. Silky
tannins and bright acidity create a well-balanced, juicy palate with a smooth, lingering finish.
Malbec, Fantasia, Lorca

10.50 42.00
Mendoza, Argentina

Intense purple red color. Spicy with cherry hints and a subtle oak touch. Young and fruity
with a well-balanced acidity.

Chianti Classico, DOCG, Vallepicciola 46.00
Tuscany, Italy

Light ruby red color, ripe cherry and vanilla notes. Smooth and velvety tannins with a

good persistence.

Pinot Noir, Pinot Nero, Pievasciata Vallepicciola 12.50 48.00

Tuscany, Italy
Wild strawberries notes, cassis, pomegranate ; very fresh mouthfeel, very persistent finish.

Barolo Riserva, DOCG, Casa Ricossa 84.00

Piedmont, Italy
Arefined Barolo Riserva, showcasing deep red fruit, dried roses, and earthy spice. Firm tannins
and vibrant acidity lead to a long, structured, and elegant finish.
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20 Chablis, AOP, Jaques de la Ferte

White Wine

I75mL  Bottle
TAS' House White 8.00 30.00
Anatolia, Turkey
Dry, lively with fresh fruit aromas.
Sauvignon Blanc - Grillo, Barone Montalto 8.50 32.00
Sicily, Italy
Alively Sicilian blend with zesty citrus, tropical fruit, and aromatic herbs. Bright acidity and
a touch of salinity enhance its crisp, refreshing character, leading to a vibrant, clean finish.
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, DOC, Mandorla 8.50 34.00
Veneto, ltaly
This Pinot Grigio has a pale straw yellow color, a pleasant and characteristic fragrance.
Harmonious and mellow to the palate.
Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine Canet 9.50 38.00
Languedoc, France
Pale golden very limpid and clear. A floral nose with hints of acacia. Lovely mineral and elegant
structure with citrus aromas of grapefruit.
Bayanshira, AZ Granata 40.00

Agsu, Azerbaijan

Color - light straw; « Fragrance - delicate, floral, with hints of flowering acacia, jasmine, green apricot,
peach, grapefruit; when bottle-aged, light aromas of dried apricot and vanilla appear.+ The taste is
harmonious, enveloping, with a pleasant sourness, with hints of green apricot and green apricot seeds,
yellow grapefruit, lemon. « The aftertaste is long, with floral shades and a pleasant bitterness.

Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough

Malborough, New Zealand

Bright with a pale green hue at the center. The nose is clean with lifted florals of elderflower, tropical
notes of green mango, and lime melded with herbaceous nuances of fresh cut grass. The palate is fresh

with lovely concentration of citrus and green mango, fragrant florals, and fresh herbs. The wine is succulent
with a subtle wet stone mineral texture. The acid is crisp and fresh, leaving a clean and persistent impression.
This is a beautiful New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc with a classic Marlborough pedigree.

Gavi di Gavi, DOCG, Organic, Marchese Luca Spinola [1.50 43.00
Piedmont, Italy

Produced 100% from the Cortese grape variety, this straw- yellow wine with faint greenish highlights
has a delicate floral bouquet, which conveys the fragrance of the grape. The flavour is harmonious,
fresh, pleasant, lively in the mouth. The ideal accompaniment for a light meal or dishes from
international cuisine.

Bourgogne Blanc, 'Chardonnay’, Charles Monserat [1.50 46.00
Burgundy, France

Avibrant Bourgogne Blanc with fresh citrus, ripe pear, and white floral notes. Crisp acidity and a
delicate minerality create a refined, well-rounded palate with a clean, refreshing finish.

Kisi, Askaneli Brothers 51.00
Kakheti, Georgia

This luxurious Llight lLemon wine with its subtle aromas of green apple, green pear, apricot and meadow
flowers vividly conveys the Kakhetian spirit. Medium crispy acidity blends harmoniously with the Llight
body, and the medium velvety finish makes the wine even more intriguing.

41.00

71.00
Burgundy, France
Crisp and elegant, this Chablis offers vibrant citrus, green apple, and flinty minerality, balanced by
refreshing acidity and a subtle hint of white flowers, leading to a clean, Lingering finish.
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Rose Wine

I75mL Bottle
2|l 'TAS' House Rose 8.00 30.00
Anatolia, Turkey
Summer berry, fruit flavours.
22 Pinot Grigio Blush, Barone Montalto 8.50 32.00

Sicily, Italy
Rosé wine with a slight and delicate powder pink color. The bouquet is floral with persistent
fruity notes. On the mouth the taste is intense, fresh and balanced.

23 Gold, Metre Vigneron 42.00

Provence, France
A delicate and refreshing Cétes de Provence rosé with vibrant red berries, citrus zest, and floral
notes. Crisp acidity and a light, mineral-driven finish make it elegant and well-balanced.

Champagne & Sparkling

Glass Bottle

24 Prosecco Asolo, DOCG, Botter 9.50 39.00

Veneto, Italy

The colour is a straw shade of yellow Reflecting springs rays of sunshine while the flavour
Balanced with delicate fruity notes, a low acidity and a moderate alcohol content Excellent
with vegetable or seafood starters, various kind of soups, risotto and first courses with
vegetables, or light fish based dishes. Ideal as aperitif.

25 Prosecco Rose', Luna Argenta 8.50 38.00

Veneto, ltaly
This wine has a bright pink color, fine and persistant perlage.lt has hints of fresh fruit, pear,
raspberry. It is harmonious and sapid at the palate, with hints of raspberry and apple.

26 Pievasciata Brut Chardonnay, Vallepicciola 1490 49.00

Tuscany, Italy
Straw yellow color with golden nuances, fine and persistent perlage, floral and ripe white fruit
notes. Fresh and mineral flavour.

27 Taittinger Champagne 91.00
Champagne, France
The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles arefine, while the foam is discreet yet
lingering. The nose, very open and expressive, delivers aromas of fruit and brioche. it also gives
off the fragrance of peach, white flowers (hawthorn, acacia) and vanilla pod.The entry onto the
palate is lively, fresh and in total harmony. This is a delicate wine with flavours of fresh fruit and
honey. Taittinger Brut Réserve, which acquires its maturity during three and four years ageing in
the cellar, offers excellent aromatic potential.
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Drafts

PERONI (5.1% abv)

ASAHI (52% abv)

CORONA (4.5% abv)

CAMDEN HELLS (4.6% abv)
CAMDEN PALE (4.0% abv)
CAMDEN STOUT (4.0% abv)
STELLA UNFILTERED (50% abv)
MAHOU (5.1% abv)

BECK'S (4.0% abv)

ORCHARD PIG CIDER (4.5% abv)

Ci{lerj

REKORDERLING (4.0% abv)

Strawberry & Lime

OLD MOUT CIDER (4.0% abv)
Kiwi&Lime

MAGNERS (4.5% abv)

Original

BULMERS (4.5% abv)
Original

Beers

EFES Turkey, (4.0% abv)

PERONI italy, (5.1% abv)

TIGER Singapore, (5.0% abv)
CORONA Mexico, (4.5% abv)

LEFFE BLONDE Belgium, (6.6% abv)
PERONI 0,0% ttaly, (0.0% abv)

Y2
Pint

4.40
4.45
4.40
4.35
4.35
4.35
4.35
4.35
4.00
4.00

Pint
6.80
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25



Whisky & Bourbor

Johnnie Walker (Black Label)
Chivas Regal (12yo)

Jack Daniel's

Jameson

Glenfiddich (I2yo)

Talisker (10yo)

Glenlivet (I12yo)

Oban (I4yo)

VOéfI/éd

Smirnoff Red Label
Absolut

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Rum

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan Dark
Malibu

Morgan Spiced
Havana Spiced

25ml

7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
7.00
7.50
8.00
9.00

25ml

4.50
5.25
575
575

25ml
4.50
4.75
4.50
475
6.00

50mL

13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
[4.00
15.00
16.00

50mL

8.00
10.00
[1.00
11.00

50mL
8.00
9.00
8.50
9.00
[1.00

G

Gordon
Hendrick’s
Bombay
Gin Mare
Tanqueray

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco White
Tequila Rose

Patron Silver

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Sambuca

Cointreau

Frangelico Hazelnut

Liguenrs

Shots

Jager Bomb
Baby Guinness

25mL  50ml

4.50 9.00
5.50 10.00
525 9.50
5.50 10.00
525 9.50

5.00
425

7.50

475
475
475
475
4.75

5.50
4.50



35cl

Rak:
Single Double Bottle

Turkish Raki 6.50 8.50 44.00

(45% abv)

The Turkish national drink made of twice-distilled grapes and aniseed.

Soft Drinks

Mineral Still Water (500mL)
Mineral Still Water (ILt)
Mineral Sparkling Water (Ilt)
Soda Water

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

Appletiser

Fresh Lemonade

Fresh Orange Juice

Ayran
Yogurt drink

Salgam
Fermented black carrot juice

Pembe Sultan
Salgam mixed with ayran

Juices
. Oranée + Tomato + Pineapple
+ Cranberry « Peach « Cherry

Mixers
to accompany spirits

3.25
5.50
5.50
3.75
3.75
375
425
425
425
425
3.75
375
395
495
495
3.75

3.75

3.75

395

2.50





