Red Wine

White Wine

1	'TAS' House Red Anatolia, Turkey Medium-bodied with sour cherries and soft tannins.	8.00	30.00	11	TAS' House White Anatolia, Turkey Dry, lively with fresh fruit aromas. 8.0	0 :	30.00
2	Merlot Domaine Canet Languedoc, France A nice bright red color and a nose with ripe strawberry aroma. In the mouth the N is well balanced with gentle tannins and beautiful freshness. Drink young.		32.00		Sicily, Italy A lively Sicilian blend with zesty citrus, tropical fruit, and aromatic herbs. Bright acidity and a touch of salinity enhance its crisp, refreshing character, leading to a vibrant, clean finish.		32.00
3	Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Casa Giacondi Abruzzo, Italy Made from the famous Sangiovese grape, this wine is deep red with violaceus refl	ections		13	Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, DOC, Mandorla 8.5 Veneto, Italy This Pinot Grigio has a pale straw yellow color, a pleasant and characteristic fragrance. Harmonious and mellow to the palate.	0 3	34.00
	Light but with an unmistakable bouquet of violets. Dry with a slightly fruity bouquet with a pleasantly soft bitterish after taste.			14	Languedoc, France Pale golden very limpid and clear. A floral nose with hints of acacia. Lovely mineral and elega		38.00
4	Primitivo, Mandorla Puglia, Italy	9.00	35.00	15	structure with citrus aromas of grapefruit.		40.00
	Intense red colour, red berries aroma with notes of ripe cherry.			15	Bayanshira, AZ Granata Agsu, Azerbaijan		
5	Cabernet Sauvignon, Rubai, AZ Granata Agsu, Azerbaijan - Color – Intense ruby red; - Aroma – Rich, complex aroma combining shades of black currant,		rrant,	Color – light straw; • Fragrance – delicate, floral, with hints of flowering acacia, jasmine, green apricot peach, grapefruit; when bottle-aged, light aromas of dried apricot and vanilla appear.• The taste is harmonious, enveloping, with a pleasant sourness, with hints of green apricot and green apricot seed yellow grapefruit, lemon. • The aftertaste is long, with floral shades and a pleasant bitterness.			s
	cherry jam, black raisins, redberries, vanilla, spices and noble oak - The taste is soft, velvety, full, with nuances of black currant, dried fruits, spices and a long aftertaste. The taste is striking in its fullness, concentration and strength, combined with a delicate velvety texture.			16 Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough Malborough, New Zealand Bright with a pale green hue at the center. The nose is clean with lifted florals of elderflower, tropica			41.00
6	Zweigelt, Pockl Austria A vibrant Zweigelt from Pöckl, bursting with ripe cherry, dark berries, and subtle spice. Silk				notes of green mango, and lime melded with herbaceous nuances of fresh cut grass. The palate is fresh with lovely concentration of citrus and green mango, fragrant florals, and fresh herbs. The wine is succulent with a subtle wet stone mineral texture. The acid is crisp and fresh, leaving a clean and persistent impression. This is a beautiful New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc with a classic Marlborough pedigree.		
	tannins and bright acidity create a well-balanced, juicy palate with a smooth, ling	gering fi	nish.	17		0 4	43.00
7	Malbec, Fantasia, Lorca Mendoza, Argentina Intense purple red color. Spicy with cherry hints and a subtle oak touch. Young ar with a well-balanced acidity.		42.00		Piedmont, Italy Produced 100% from the Cortese grape variety, this straw- yellow wine with faint greenish highlights has a delicate floral bouquet, which conveys the fragrance of the grape. The flavour is harmonious, fresh, pleasant, lively in the mouth. The ideal accompaniment for a light meal or dishes from international cuisine.		
8	Chianti Classico, DOCG, Vallepicciola Tuscany, Italy Light ruby red color, ripe cherry and vanilla notes. Smooth and velvety tannins w good persistence.	ith a	46.00	18	Bourgogne Blanc, 'Chardonnay', Charles Monserat II.5 Burgundy, France A vibrant Bourgogne Blanc with fresh citrus, ripe pear, and white floral notes. Crisp acidity at delicate minerality create a refined, well-rounded palate with a clean, refreshing finish.		46.00
9	Pinot Noir, Pinot Nero, Pievasciata Vallepicciola Tuscany, Italy Wild strawberries notes, cassis, pomegranate; very fresh mouthfeel, very persist		48.00 sh.	19	Kisi, Askaneli Brothers Kakheti, Georgia This luxurious light lemon wine with its subtle aromas of green apple, green pear, apricot an flowers vividly conveys the Kakhetian spirit. Medium crispy acidity blends harmoniously wit body, and the medium velvety finish makes the wine even more intriguing.		

84.00

175ml Bottle

A refined Barolo Riserva, showcasing deep red fruit, dried roses, and earthy spice. Firm tannins

10 Barolo Riserva, DOCG, Casa Ricossa

and vibrant acidity lead to a long, structured, and elegant finish.

Crisp and elegant, this Chablis offers vibrant citrus, green apple, and flinty minerality, balanced by

refreshing acidity and a subtle hint of white flowers, leading to a clean, lingering finish.

71.00

20 Chablis, AOP, Jaques de la Ferte

Burgundy, France

D	11//
Rose	Wine
11010	VV LILU

Rose Wine	175ml Bottle	Drafts	1/2	
OL ITACIAL D		•	Pint	Pint
21 'TAS' House Rose Anatolia, Turkey	8.00 30.00	PERONI (5.1% abv)	4.40	6.80
Summer berry, fruit flavours.		ASAHI (5.2% abv)	4.45	6.90
Pinot Grigio Blush, Barone Montalto Sicily, Italy	8.50 32.00	CORONA (4.5% abv)	4.40	6.80
		CAMDEN HELLS (4.6% abv)	4.35	6.70
Rosé wine with a slight and delicate powder pink color. The bouquet is floral fruity notes. On the mouth the taste is intense, fresh and balanced.	. with persistent	CAMDEN PALE (4.0% abv)	4.35	6.70
27 Cald Matra Visa and	42.00	CAMDEN STOUT (4.0% abv)	4.35	6.70
23 Gold, Metre Vigneron Provence, France	4 2.00	STELLA UNFILTERED (5.0% abv)	4.35	6.70
A delicate and refreshing Côtes de Provence rosé with vibrant red berries, cit notes. Crisp acidity and a light, mineral-driven finish make it elegant and wel		MAHOU (5.1% abv)	4.35	6.70
		BECK'S (4.0% abv)	4.00	6.00
Champagne & Sparkling		ORCHARD PIG CIDER (4.5% abv)	4.00	6.00
	Glass Bottle	Cidors		
24 Prosecco Asolo, DOCG, Botter	9.50 39.00			
Veneto, Italy The colour is a straw shade of yellow Reflecting springs rays of sunshine wh Balanced with delicate fruity notes, a low acidity and a moderate alcohol co	ile the flavour	REKORDERLING (4.0% abv) Strawberry & Lime		6.00
with vegetable or seafood starters, various kind of soups, risotto and first courses with vegetables, or light fish based dishes. Ideal as aperitif.		OLD MOUT CIDER (4.0% abv) Kiwi&Lime		6.00
25 Prosecco Rose', Luna Argenta Veneto, Italy	8.50 38.00	MAGNERS (4.5% abv) Original		6.00
This wine has a bright pink color, fine and persistant perlage. It has hints of fresh fruit, pear, raspberry. It is harmonious and sapid at the palate, with hints of raspberry and apple.		BULMERS (4.5% abv) Original		6.00
26 Pievasciata Brut Chardonnay, Vallepicciola Tuscany, Italy	14.90 49.00	Beers		
Straw yellow color with golden nuances, fine and persistent perlage, floral a notes. Fresh and mineral flavour.	ind ripe white fruit	EFES Turkey, (4.0% abv)		5.25
	01.00	PERONI Italy, (5.1% abv)		5.25
27 Taittinger Champagne Champagne, France	91.00	TIGER Singapore, (5.0% abv)		5.25
The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles arefine, while the		CORONA Mexico, (4.5% abv)		5.25
lingering. The nose, very open and expressive, delivers aromas of fruit and b off the fragrance of peach, white flowers (hawthorn, acacia) and vanilla pod.	The entry onto the	LEFFE BLONDE Belgium, (6.6% abv)		5.25
palate is lively, fresh and in total harmony. This is a delicate wine with flavou honey. Taittinger Brut Réserve, which acquires its maturity during three and the cellar, offers excellent aromatic potential.		PERONI 0,0% ltaly, (0.0% abv)		5.25

Whisky & Bourbon			Gin	25ml 50ml
•	25ml	50ml	•	
Johnnie Walker (Black Label)	7.00	13.00	Gordon	4.50 9.00
Chivas Regal (12yo)	7.00	13.00	Hendrick's	5.50 10.00
Jack Daniel's	6.50	12.00	Bombay	5.25 9.50
Jameson	6.50	12.00	Gin Mare	5.50 10.00
Glenfiddich (12yo)	7.00	13.00	Tanqueray	5.25 9.50
Talisker (10yo)	7.50	14.00		
Glenlivet (I2yo)	8.00	15.00	Tomil	
Oban (I4yo)	9.00	16.00	Tequila	
			Olmeca Blanco White	5.00
т7 11			Tequila Rose	4.25
Vodka			Patron Silver	7.50
•	25ml	50ml		
Smirnoff Red Label	4.50	8.00	T .	
Absolut	5.25	10.00	Liqueurs	
Belvedere	5.75	11.00		
Grey Goose		11.00	Amaretto Disaronno	4.75
			Baileys	4.75
Rum			Sambuca	4.75
Num	25ml	50ml	Cointreau	4.75
Bacardi Superior	4.50	8.00	Frangelico Hazelnut	4.75
Captain Morgan Dark	4.75	9.00		
Malibu	4.50	8.50	Shots	
Morgan Spiced	4.75	9.00	3/3013	
Havana Spiced		11.00	Jager Bomb	5.50
			Baby Guinness	4.50
			,	1.50

Raki

Soft Drinks

Turkish Raki (45% abv) Single Double Bottle
6.50 8.50 44.00

The Turkish national drink made of twice-distilled grapes and aniseed.



Mineral Still Water (500ml)	3.25
Mineral Still Water (Ilt)	5.50
Mineral Sparkling Water (Ilt)	5.50
Soda Water	3.75
Tonic Water	3.75
Slimline Tonic	3.75
Coke	4.25
Diet Coke	4.25
Coke Zero	4.25
Lemonade	4.25
Ginger Ale	3.75
Bitter Lemon	3.75
Appletiser	3.95
Fresh Lemonade	4.95
Fresh Orange Juice	4.95
Ayran Yogurt drink	3.75
Salgam Fermented black carrot juice	3.75
Pembe Sultan Şalgam mixed with ayran	3.75
Juices • Orange • Tomato • Pineapple • Cranberry • Peach • Cherry	3.95
Mixers to accompany spirits	2.50